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Turnaus Kinkkuturnaus '24 - Kinkkuturnaus '24
Match Hartolan NMKY - Aikamiehet

Tulos 7-4

Date 14.12.2024 19:00

Paikka RTK Areena 3

Hartolan NMKY

Aikamiehet

#11 Juuso Jukkola

#10 Jouko Karilahti

#13 Tuure Heikkila

#10 Juha Nieminen

#14 Pasi Pesonen

#11 Tapani Koskinen

#15 Tuomo Asikainen

#12 Juuso Tolonen

#16 Antti Kilpinen

#19 Jami Lyyra

#17 Tuomas Kilpinen

#20 Harri Kaipainen

#19 Jukka Elfvengren

#21 Mattias Jansson

#24 Petri Laitinen

#21 Harri Niemi

#31 Petro Laitinen

#24 Jiri Vidgren

#35 Jussi Salo (Mv)

#30 Marko Kyllastinen

#61 Aleksi Koskipalo

#40 Jani Uhrman

#63 Henri Kivinen

#5 Esko Taipale

#67 Johan Elfvengren

#60 Pauli Nieminen

#62 Juha Kemppainen (Mv)

#70 Markku Lallukka

#71 Matti Uusitalo

#96 Tuomas Matilainen




Match events
Time
01:04
07:49
09:04
10:24
14:55
18:58
20:35
21:45
27:26
29:56
32:17
36:56
37:48

Event

Goal

Penalty missed
Goal

Goal

Goal

Goal

Goal

Goal

Penalty missed
Goal

Penalty scored
Penalty scored

Goal

Joukkueen nimi
Hartolan NMKY
Hartolan NMKY
Hartolan NMKY
Hartolan NMKY
Hartolan NMKY
Hartolan NMKY
Hartolan NMKY
Aikamiehet
Aikamiehet
Aikamiehet
Aikamiehet
Hartolan NMKY

Aikamiehet

Player name

[#67] Johan Elfvengren

[#61] Aleksi Koskipalo
[#11] Juuso Jukkola
[#67] Johan Elfvengren
[#67] Johan Elfvengren
[#61] Aleksi Koskipalo
[#5] Esko Taipale
[#40] Jani Uhrman
[#60] Pauli Nieminen
[#30] Marko Kyllastinen
[#61] Aleksi Koskipalo

[#30] Marko Kyllastinen



